
Games of Rome 2025 Solo Dance  - SENIORES (F)

Ostia - 31/01/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation SD    FD

 1  1GBR  65.34THIELE EMMA

 2  2ITA  51.00GRAZZINI SOFIA

 3  3ITA  50.60PIAZZA AURORA

 4  4ITA  43.32ALBANESE VITTORIA

 5  5GBR  40.66SHARPLES NICOLE

 6  6GBR  40.46HARGREAVES GEORGIA
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Ostia - 31/01/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

Games of Rome 2025 Solo Dance  - SENIORES (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 37.49  27.85  0.0  65.34GBRTHIELE EMMA 1
 22.83  28.17  0.0  51.00ITAGRAZZINI SOFIA 2
 27.20  23.40  0.0  50.60ITAPIAZZA AURORA 3
 21.47  22.85 -1.0  43.32ITAALBANESE VITTORIA 4
 23.64  17.02  0.0  40.66GBRSHARPLES NICOLE 5
 23.77  16.69  0.0  40.46GBRHARGREAVES GEORGIA 6

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA

Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM
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Games of Rome 2025 Solo Dance  - SENIORES (F)

Ostia - 31/01/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

THIELE EMMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

 0.33 0 0 +1 9.30ASq4  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  9.63

 0.33 0 0 +1 9.30DSSq4  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  9.63

 0.23 +1 0 0 7.50ClSq4  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  7.73

 0.00 0 0 0 7.50Tr4  5 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.50

 37.49 36.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 GBR
 37.49  27.85  0.00  65.34

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  5.25  5.25  5.171.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.25  5.50  5.331.3

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.50  5.50  5.501.3

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.75  5.25  5.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.85

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 1 di 631/01/2025

17:37:14
Verified [UASOFO-114AGPW-167FMSV-1U5MEL]



Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GRAZZINI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.23 0 +1 0 7.10DSSq3  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  7.33

 0.30 +1 +1 +1 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  3.30

 0.00 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

-1.20 -3 -3 -3 4.50Tr2  4 Dance Traveling Traveling  3.30

 0.40 +1 +1 +1 5.50ASq2  5 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  5.90

 22.83 23.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 ITA
 22.83  28.17  0.00  51.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.75  5.50  5.671.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.50  5.25  5.331.3

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.50  5.00  5.171.3

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.75  5.50  5.501.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.17

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PIAZZA AURORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 5.50DSSq2  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.50

-0.40 0 -1 -1 7.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.10

-0.33 -1 0 -1 5.30ClSq2  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  4.97

 0.00 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

-0.47 0 -1 -1 7.10ASq3  5 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  6.63

 27.20 28.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 ITA
 27.20  23.40  0.00  50.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.40

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALBANESE VITTORIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 7.10DSSq3  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  7.10

-0.50 -2 -2 -1 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.50

 0.00 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

-0.50 -2 -2 -1 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.00

-0.23 0 -1 0 7.10ASq3  5 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  6.87

 21.47 22.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 ITA
 21.47  22.85 -1.00  43.32

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.25  4.75  4.581.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.25  4.00  4.251.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.50  4.25  4.421.3

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.50  4.25  4.331.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.85

Deductions -1.00
Costume Violation: -1

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHARPLES NICOLE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -2 -2 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.50

-0.93 -2 -2 -1 8.20Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.27

-0.67 -1 -2 -2 5.50DSSq2  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  4.83

-0.93 -1 -2 -1 7.10ASq3  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  6.17

-0.13 0 -1 -1 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.87

 23.64 26.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5 GBR
 23.64  17.02  0.00  40.66

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.50  3.421.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.251.3

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171.3

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.02

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HARGREAVES GEORGIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.67 -2 -2 -1 5.50ASq2  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.83

-0.50 -1 -1 -1 5.30ClSq2  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  4.80

-0.20 -1 -1 -1 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.80

-0.53 -1 -2 -1 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  4.97

-0.93 -2 -2 -1 7.30Tr4  5 Dance Traveling Traveling %  6.37

 23.77 26.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6 GBR
 23.77  16.69  0.00  40.46

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.251.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171.3

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  3.25  3.171.3

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.69

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager ITA FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist WS ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator WS COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant ITA SANSONE MAILA

Controller WS MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 1 WS SONNINO MONIA
Judge 2 ITA PELLEGRINI CATIUSCIA
Judge 3 ITA DE MARCHI FEDERICA
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